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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

FROM THE COUNTRIES 

AFGHANISTAN 

Mr. Nasir Ahmad Sharafit 

Central Statistics Office 

Deputy of National Accounts Department 

 

AZERBAIJAN 

Ms. Sabina Guliyeva 
State Statistical Committee 

Chief Consultant of the National Accounts Statistics Division  
sabinag@azstat.org 
 

BANGLADESH 

Mr. Abul Kashem 

Bangladesh Bureau of Statistics 

Deputy Director General, Planning Division, Ministry of Planning 
ddg_bbs@yahoo.com 
 

INDONESIA 

Ms. Wiwiek Arumwaty 

Indonesian Statistical Board 

Director for Analysis and Statistical Development 

wiwiek@bps.go.id 
 

IRAN 

Mr. Abolmohsen Valizadeh 

Statistical Centre of Iran  
Deputy Director General, Office of Economic Accounts 

int@sci.org.ir 
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KAZAKHSTAN 

Ms. Assel Torgautova 

Agency of the Republic of Kazakhstan on Statistics 

Expert of SNA, Current Accounts Sub Department of National Accounts and Research Department 
a.torgautova@stat.kz 
 

KRYGYZISTAN 

Ms. Nurzhamal Karasheva 

National Statistical Committe of the Kyrgyz Republic 

Deputy Head of the Centre of Computing Facility 
isd@stat.kg  

 

MALAYSIA 

Ms. Lee Wooi Yin 

Department of Statistics 

Assistant Director 
leewooiyin@stats.gov.my 

 

MALDIVES 

Mr. Mubaah Mohamed 

Ministry of Planning and National Development 

Statistical Officer  

mubau_mohamed@hotmail.com  
 

PAKISTAN 

Mr. S.Muhammad Arif 

Ministry of Economic Affairs and Statistics 

Deputy Controller General of Accounts 

arifsm49@yahoo.com 
 

TURKEY 

Ms. Meltem Akyildiz 

Turkish Statistical Institute 

Head of National Accounts Group 
meltemakyildiz@tuik.gov.tr 
 

Ms. Dilek Ozsoy 

Turkish Statistical Institute 

Leader of Production Accounts Team 
dilek.ozsoy@tuik.org.tr 
 
Mr. Mehmet Kula 

Turkish Statistical Institute 

Expert 

mehmetkula@tuik.gov.tr; 
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Ms. Yasemin Girici 

Republic of Turkey Prime Ministry Undersecratariat of Treasury 

Directorate General of Economic Research 

 

TURKMENISTAN 

Ms. Akyniyazova Gozel 

State Committe of Statistics 

Head of Division of SNA 
akgozel@mail.ru 

 

UZBEKISTAN 

Ms. Elmira Mamakaeva 

State Statistics Committee of Uzbekistan 

Head of Division 

 

FROM THE INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUND (IMF) 

Ms. Devi Manraj 

DManraj@imf.org (Till 26 December 2008) 

devimanraj@gmail.com (After 26 December 2008)  

 

UNITED NATIONS STATISTICS DIVISION (UNSD) 

Mr. Gulab Singh 

singh46@un.org 

STATISTICAL, ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING CENTRE FOR ISLAMIC 

COUNTRIES (SESRIC) 

Mr. Atilla Karaman 

akaraman@sesric.org 

Mr. Cem Eyerci 

ceyerci@sesric.org 

Mr. Esat Bakımlı 

ebakimli@sesric.org 

Mr. Haytham Zeinelabdin 

hzeinelabdin@sesric.org 

Mr. Mazhar Hussain 

mhussain@sesric.org 

Mr. Mehmet  Fatih Serenli 

mfserenli@sesric.org 
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Mr. Murat İlkin 

milkin@sesric.org 

Mr. Nabil Dobour 

ndabour@sesric.org 

Mr. Nader Jamil Abdulhamid 

nabdulhamid@sesric.org 

Ms. Sevgi Reçberoğlu 

srecberoglu@sesric.org 

Dr. Sıdıka Başçı 

sbasci@sesric.org 

Ms. Zehra Zumrut Selçuk 

zkoc@sesric.org 
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